Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 80

100
140
200

1 S S S 5 (o é 5 )y gl b i jumn

o5
Bre
cist

S8 b

2 s OS50 2 sh bbb e,

z0 S ol Jlas
To e b
TS Ly O paa
zoE ik

3 e B AS Al 20z sl el O s,

s
e

O p e S e
Cmo 2

4 O S oS AS gally 23 gy sl b & puas,

Ssla
Jdse
il
BEN

5 L‘@jd‘auﬂseb\s\.\cJ}‘:\gM.

(e
3B
L
330

6 S G =5 () oS o sBle 58 (ol Sz si el o juas,

11529
1600
1631
1697

7 iy oS Sz s gl s,

1529
1600
1631
1697

8 sl U ) s el G s,

OB B
BTN

. k. b L - . - . 7
9 Snluas oS 253520 G 8 Hsliz ) sh el G, C. s,

D. X el

> DO®P UOWP DO@P UO®P DOWF U0EP U0E» 00D

A il o
10 e 5~ 13 03 53 5k by, giijf
D. &) 2



